

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 101506118

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 12.08.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.258,93 RON - 7.258,93 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PUBELA BIROU 55L (65) BUC 10.00 54.6218 546.22 103.78 (19) 2. COS HARTIE SELECT (7.5) BUC 20.00 6.3025 126.05 23.95 (19) 3. DOMESTOS 750 ML (11.5) BUC 6.00 9.6639 57.98 11.02 (19) 4. FABI DETERGENT GRESIE-FAIANTA 5 L (50) BUC 10.00 42.0168 420.17 79.83 (19) 5. ACE 2L REGULAR (13.5) BUC 15.00 11.3445 170.17 32.33 (19) 6. CLIN GEAMURI PISTOL 500 ML (12.5) BUC 24.00 10.5042 252.10 47.90 (19) 7. MATURA CU COADA SI BUCSA PLASTIC (27) BUC 13.00 22.6891 294.96 56.04 (19) 8. LAVETE UMEDE OTI 18\*20 CM (5.5) SET 10.00 4.6218 46.22 8.78 (19%) 9. PAPELY ROLA HART. ALBASTRA 310M (51.5) BUC 10.00 43.2773 432.77 82.23 (19) 10. PROSOP PATRICE 1ROLE 4 STR COLORAT (15.50) BUC 24.00 13.0252 312.60 59.39 (19) 11. SAPUN LICHID PAPILION POMPITA 500 ML (6.8) BUC 48.00 5.7143 274.29 52.11 (19) 12. SACI MENAJ ECONOMIC EXTRA 120L NEGRU 70X110 CM,10 BUC/ROLA (11.8) ROLA 20.00 9.9160 198.32 37.68 (19) 13. MOP BUMBAC 250 GR REZERVA (5.5) BUC 20.00 4.6218 92.44 17.56 (19) 14. LAVETE 40X40 (50 BUC/SET) (75) SET 1.00 63.0252 63.03 11.97 (19) 15. EFEKT 750ML MOBILA&PARCHET PISTOL (18.8) BUC 20.00 15.7983 315.97 60.03 (19) 16. MATURA PLASTIC EUROPEEA (7.5) BUC 5.00 6.3025 31.51 5.99 (19) 17. COADA LEMN NATUR 110 CM (4) BUC 5.00 3.3613 16.81 3.19 (19) 18. GALEATA 10 L CAL I (6.8) BUC 6.00 5.7143 34.29 6.51 (19) 19. TABLETE CLORIGENE (1 KG/CUTIE) (98) KG 3.00 82.3529 247.06 46.94 (19%) 20. VANISH COVOARE 500 ML (19.8) BUC 6.00 16.6387 99.83 18.97 (19) 21. BIOCARPET MARE 750ML (10.9) BUC 6.00 9.1597 54.96 10.

---